@AIA Document G701 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Namie and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER:
Tu i islri : ;
P e 00 AR, 3
903 Fillmore Drive, Tupelo, MS 38801 CONTRACTOR: E
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: 15013.00 FIELD: (]
3G Industrial Roofing, LLC CONTRACT DATE: June 09, 20135

504 E. Hwy 72 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction OTHER: L]

Fredericktown, MO 63645

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount atiributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Reconciliation of Allowances:

Allowance. No. 1: Replacement of up to 5% of roof deck as uncovered $7,335.00
throughout the work
Credit for unused portion of allowance: -$4,400.00

Only 60% of allowed deck replacement was actually required
Total CREDIT for unused portion of the allowance: $2,935.00

The Contract Sum shall be DEDUCTED by $2,935.00 for the unused portion of the allowance.

The original Contract Sum was $ 247,450.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 247,450.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 2,935.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 244,515.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is August 9, 2015

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have

been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

JBHM Architects, P.A. 3G Industrial Roofing, L1.C Tupelo Public School District

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

105 Court Street 504 E. Hwy 72 72 South Green Street

lo, MS 38804 Fredericktown, MO 63645 Tupelo, MS 38804

ADDRES§_;% ADDRESS
BY (Signature) # BY (Signature)

William M. Lewis, ATA Benjamin Brubacher Dr. Gearl Loden

(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)

9-9-20|5"

DATE DATE DATE

AIA Document G701™ —2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA®
Document Is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any 1
portion of it, may resuit in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
produced by AlA software at 09:47:07 on 08/08/2015 under Order No.6402087107_1 which expires on 05/31/2016, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1698984527)




ROOFING 3GRoofing.com

To whom it may concern,

A credit in the amount of $2,935 has been applied to the final invoice/pay
application for the Fillmore Center Re-Roof project as only 60% ($4,400) was used
of the $7,335.00 allowance for deck replacement. Metal decking was replaced at
both locations where the large curbs were removed, all the locations where the
pitch pockets were removed, and various places on the overhangs. Wood decking
was replaced on over half the small lower roof on the south side of the building.
Total footage replaced (approximately 1490°).

Kind Regards,

Ben Brubacher - 3G Industrial Roofing

888-967-4442 3316 E. Hwy 72 - Fredericktown, Mo. 63645  573-944-6245



/nvoice

Date 9/4/2015

3G INDUSTRIAL ROOFING LLC
504 E Hwy 72

Fredericktown, MO 63645 Invoice # 106

Materials Onl Deck Replacement Materials : 2,930.51

Labor ' Deck Replacement Labor 1,470.00
i

Total $4,400.51

L . o $0.00

ben@3GRoofing.net 888-967-4442  Balance Due $4,400.51

www.3GRoofing.net



Page: T ol
Involce
Invoice Number: | 0424884-IN
Order Date: | 6/23/2015
Reofing & Fxeerior Sopply Order Number: | 0385118
;gmggéﬁf“‘a Selesperson: | BWB ]
+ TN 38184.0548 or Number: | 00-0006093
(901) 372-2605 Fax: (801} 372-2607 Customer Numbor:
WEB SITE: WWW.CAMCORQOFING.COM Warehouse Code: 005
Sold To: Ship To:
3G Induslrial Roofing, LLC 3G ?ndusuial Roofing clo
504 E. Highway 72 Re-Roof of Fillmore Center
FREDERICKTOWN, MO 63645 803 Filimore Dr
TUPELO, MS 38804
onferm To:
ten Brubacher §73-547-8770 Custemer £.0.: FILMORE
Ship V1A F.08. Terms: 50 frvoice Date: nvolcs Dug Date:
NET DUE BY 60 DAYS. 62572015 872412015
Whso:  Vlem Description Otdered Unit Price Amaunt
005 GENFLX ISO FOAM 15" 4x8 25 PC 15.96 399.00
005 TAMKO AWAPLAN 170 WEATHERWCGOD 3 ROLL 58.50 175.50
005 TAMPRO Q20 SB8S FLASHING CEMENT 3 CAN 42.75 128.25
005 Structodeclk Hi-Den. 1/2x4x8 & PC 7.20 43.20
Sub-Totsl 745.95
Less Discount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00
Pay$ 800.03 ifPaidby 8/24/2015, NetDue$ 80003  onBf24/2015 MST -Sales Tax, 54.08
_ . invoice Total: 500.03

RESTOCK CHARGE ON APPROVED RETURNS OHLT, -NO RETURNS FOR REFUNDS GN SP

RRANY, HATURE The only Warranty is by Manufectlrer it any. ~ DELIVERY BEYOND STREET GURR AT PURGHASER'S RISK

Scanned by CamScanner

CIAL ORDER, WET, DAMAGED MATERIALL, CREN
XTONS, HO RETURNS AFTER 30 DAYS. ALL MATERIALS WARRANTY BY MANUFAGTURER ONLY. CAMGO MAKES NO ARATIES s o






Page:

1 qfs

Invoice
Invoice Number; | 0424883-IN J
/' Order Date: | 6252013 J
Order Number: | 0385268
Salesperson: | BWEB
(00932605 Fox: (901) 372-2607 Customer Number: | 00000699
% - ax. -
WEB SITE: WWW.CAMCOROOFING.COM Warenouse Coce. T8
Soid To: stipTo:
3G Industrial Roofing, LLC 3G Industrial Roofing clio
504 E. Highway 72 Re-Roof of Fillmore Center
FREDERICKTOWN, MO 63645 903 Fillmore Or
TUPELO, MS 38804
oafiem To:  Firers
en Brubacher 573-517-8770 Customer P.O.
Ship VIA F.O.B. Teims: 60 tmvgice Date: Im.fz:gw Date.
DELIVERY MET DUE BY 60 DAYS. 62572015 a24
Mtvyes,_ Mom Descripiion Ordered undt Prica Amaurt
- 15 00
005 ) OPL3- 9 sheels S Decking 1 EACH 1,215.00 ’,222 o
905  Hydrostop 6" Roof Brush 196 4§ EA 5.50 :
EN& o gl
\ )}v"\f/ 1 \(LQ '
3 | g
A ¥l
Sub-Totat 1.237.00
Less Discount hs]
Freight: 280
Pay$ 1,326.68 IfPaidby 8/2412015 NetDue$ 4,326.68 on8/24/2015 MST -Sales Taxc 5568
invokce Total: 1,326.68

Scanned by CamScanner

0% RESTOCK CHARGE CN APPROVED RETURNS ONLY. HO RETURNS FOR REFUNDS ON STER
o X TNAPT SPECIAL CROER WET. DAMAGED WES
JRRTO‘;JS NO RETURNS AFTER 30 DAYS. ALL !MTERtAl S WARRANTY BY MANUFAGTURER OENLY CAMCO fm-

Y BEYOND STREET CURB AT PURCHASER'S Bi8X

NC WARRANTEE VEUET

Py

.-t’.'-




AR Page: 1 of 1
AL \ﬁ P invoice
\ ..! Ny~ Invoice Number: | 0426474-IN
7 ) l AQNMT R L Order Date; | 7/22/2015
i Reting & Extesior Supply I Order Number: | 0387415
&gﬁgglxsa;?%mu 0548 Salbaboon | oo
(801) 372-2605  Fax: (901) 372-2607 Customer Number: | 00-0006093
WEB SITE: WWW.CAMCOROOFING.COM Warehouse Coder 005
Sold To; Ship To:
3G Industrial Roofing, LLC 3G li)ndustrizﬂ Roofing clo
504 E. Highway 72 Re-Roof of Fillmore Center
FREDERICKTOWN, MO 63645 903 Fillmore Dr
TUPELO, MS 38804
X
racher 573-517-8770 Cuslomers P.O.
F.0.8, Terms: 60 Involce Date: Involice Due Dale:
NET DUE BY 60 DAYS. 712312015 92112015
Item Description Ordered Untt Prica Amoum
Structodeclk Hi-Den. 1/2x4x8 1 PC 7.20 7.20
GENFLX ISO FOAM 1.5 4x38 i PC 15.96 15.96
TamPro #856 Prem. SBS Adhesive 2 CAN 45,75 91.50
9" ROLLER FRAME HD 2 EACH 2.25 4.50
Sub-Tolal 119.16
Less Discount; 0.00
Freight: 0.00
127, if Pai MST -Sales Tax: 3.64
27.80  if Paid by 9/21/2015, NetDue$ 427.80 on9/21/2016 \nvoice Totah 2780

{ESTOCK CHARGE ON APBROVED RETURNS ONLY. NO RETURNS : = Inp: e
ONS. KO RETURNS AFTER 30 DAYS  ALL MATERIALS WARRANTY BY MANUFAGTURER ONLY. CAMCO MAKES NO WARRANTIES IMPLIEL

JY MATHDC Te. .-

Scanned by CamScanner

FOR

EFUNDS ON SPECIAL CRDER, WET, DAMAGED MATERIALS



Paget 1 of 1

Invoice
Invoice Number: | 0425909-IN
Qrder Date: | 7/28/2015
Roetlig & Fatosior Supph Qrder Number: | 0387933
P.O. BOX 34548 Salesperson: | BWB
MEMPHIS, TN 38184-0548 Customer Number: | 00-0006093

(801) 372-2605 Fax: (901) 372-2607

WEB SITE: WWW.CAMCOROOFING.COM Warehouse Code: 005

Sold To: Sh|
3G Induslrial Reofing, LLC ?nduslnal Roofing ¢fo
504 E. Highway 72 Re-Roof of Fillmore Center
FREDERICKTOWN, MO 63845 903 Fillmore Dr

TUPELO, IS 38804

‘m To:
Brubacher 573-517-8770 Cuslomer P.O. Filmore
VA F.O.B, Terms: 60 involce Dale: Inveice Due Date!
NET DUE BY 60 DAYS. 713012015 92812015
& Nem Doscrplon Ordered Uniy Price Amounl
05 Prem Finish Coat COTYON 55 Gal 5 CAN 1,750.00 8,750.00
05 Prem Finish Coat WHITE 55 Gal 12 CAN 1,695.00 20,340.00
105 Prem Foundation Coat § Gal S/G 16 CAN 137.00 2,192.00
105 Prem Coat Butler Lt Gray 5g 5 CAN 116.00 580.00
195 Hydrobase UniBase Primer 5g 5 CAN 98.50 492.50
0% 4 X 4 ROOF EDGE-26 GA BONDRZD 4 PC 9.90 .
05 GEOQCEL 2300 CLEAR Paper TUBE 48 TUBE 4,75 !
e Ve Li 2¢7.60
Sub-Total 32,622.10
Less Discount: 0.9
Freight: 0.00
¥$ 34987.21 1t Paid by 0/28/2015, NetDue$ 34,987.21 on9/28/2015 MST -Saes Tax 236511
y i involco Total: 3498721

& RESTOCK CTARGE QN APPROVED RETURIS ONLY O HE ORI FOM AT LD ON SRECIAL ORDER, WET, DAMAGED AATER
';‘:TJSNS h? RETURNS AFTER 30 DAYS. ALL MATERIALS WARRANTY BY MANUFACTURER ONLY  CAMCO MAKES KO \WARRANT.ES WAL Eu
Y MATURE Tha oaly Waranly s oy Manufactusar # any.  DELIVERY BEYOND STREET CURB AT PURCHASER'S RISK

Scanned by CamScanner



TN 38184-0548

{901)M13/4605 Fax: (901} 372-2607
WEB SITE: WWW.CAMCOROOFING.COM

Sold To:
3G Industrial Roofing, LLC
504 E. Highway 72
FREDERICKTOWN, MO 63645

Pege: 1

of §

Invoice
invoice Number: { 0427480-IN

Order Date; § 8/10/2015

Qrder Number; | 0389025

Salesperson: | BWB

Customer Number: | 00-0006093

Warehouse Code: 05

Ship To:

3G Industial Roofing cio
Re-Roof of Filimore Center
903 Fillmore Dr

TUPELQ, MS 38804

Confirn For
Ben Brubacher §73-517-8770 Customer P.O.:
Ship VA F.0.B. Terms: 60 Ireoloe Date: Invoica Duo Date:
MET DUE 8Y §¢ DAYS. B/10/2015 104912015
Whse:  ltem Descriplion Ordered Unit Piice Amount
005 Tube Geocel 2320 White 27  TUBE 385 103.95
Sub-Total 163.95
Less Discount: 400
Frelght: 0.00
MST -Sales Tax: 7.54
Pay$ 11149  ifPaldby 10/9/2015 NetDue$ 11149  on10/82015 . Invotco Total: TV

0% RESTOCK CHARG ONN’PROVED RETU NS ONLY NO RETURHS FOR REFUNDS ON SPECIAL ORDER WET, DAMA
ONLY CAMCO MAKES RO Wﬁ.RRANTIES ILSPLIED

EA RTONS NO RETURHS AFTER 30 DAYS ALL MATERIALS WARR)\NW B‘I’ MANUFACTURER

Scanned by CamScanner



